Piiriületuste statistika

Tabel 1. Isikute idapiiri ületuste aruanne, periood 01.01.2025-31.05.2025 (allikas: PPA)
	Kodakondsus
	Suund
	Piiriületuste arv
	Transiit

	Ukraina
	Sisse
	730
	288

	Ukraina
	Välja
	606
	79

	Kokku
	
	1 336
	367



	
	
	Vanusegrupp
	

	Isiku sugu
	Suund
	0-4
	5-9
	10-14
	15-19
	20-24
	25-29
	30-34
	35-39
	40-44
	45-49
	50-54
	55-59
	60-64
	65-69
	70-74
	75-79
	80-84
	85-89
	Kokku

	M
	Sisse
	7
	6
	7
	10
	9
	9
	20
	31
	49
	50
	47
	23
	24
	17
	14
	16
	0
	1
	340

	M
	Välja
	5
	3
	6
	6
	6
	2
	14
	21
	40
	30
	36
	24
	27
	21
	7
	8
	1
	2
	259

	Kokku
	12
	9
	13
	16
	15
	11
	34
	52
	89
	80
	83
	47
	51
	38
	21
	24
	1
	3
	599




Tabel 2. Isikute idapiiri ületuste aruanne, periood 01.01.2024-31.05.2024 (allikas: PPA)
	Kodakondsus
	Suund
	Piiriületuste arv
	Transiit

	Ukraina
	Sisse
	1 942
	935

	Ukraina
	Välja
	1 915
	370

	Kokku
	3 857
	1 305



	
	
	Vanusegrupp

	Isiku sugu
	Suund
	0-4
	5-9
	10-14
	15-19
	20-24
	25-29
	30-34
	35-39
	40-44
	45-49
	50-54
	55-59
	60-64
	65-69
	70-74
	75-79
	80-84
	85-89
	Kokku

	M
	Sisse
	10
	14
	19
	27
	43
	39
	73
	80
	121
	132
	109
	45
	84
	47
	29
	19
	3
	1
	895

	M
	Välja
	6
	9
	19
	15
	19
	36
	63
	117
	110
	123
	91
	52
	99
	70
	44
	18
	6
	4
	901

	Kokku
	16
	23
	38
	42
	62
	75
	136
	197
	231
	255
	200
	97
	183
	117
	73
	37
	9
	5
	1 796



